Last name

Albu
Anderton
Bird
Brown
Buckley
Dove
Emmerton
Evans
Fancourt
Fordham
Foster
Gerrard
Gibson
Hayden
Howlett
Lennon
Marley
Maskery
Mayer
Oldham
Oldham
Pearce

First name Sex Membership

Gheorghe
Peter
Graham
Mick
Patrick
Tom P
Stephen ]
Roy
Leslie J
Oliver
James
Tom

Paul
Lawrence F
John
Dominic
Colin V
Ian

Paul
Damian
Jan
Darren

Pearce-Niederwieser Doris

Roberts
Tipper

Vann
Wilson
Wood
Wyld

Neil J

Christopher

S

Richard P
Andrew B
Brian
Nick M

ESERER R Rk

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

318711B
208363C
342879F
294520E
365422K
272938G
266803]

143793]

133519E
366353L
3701458
345722K
256115D
112374K
1131184
349799K
240819D
365970H
355965]

365974E
365972A
364722F
364723H
176942L

129216L

163691B
307084A
307085C
243457L

Live
Club Rating

2BRA 1934K
3ACA 0965K
3ACA 1175L
3ACA 1467K
3ACA 1826K
3ACA 2055P
3ACA 1596A
3ACA 1863K
3ACA 1593A
3ACA 1375K
3ACA 1603K
3ACA 1602A
3ACA 1752K
3ACA 1622K
3ACA 1509K
3ACA 1500L
3ACA 1241P
3ACA 1491K
3ACA 1283K
3ACA 1144K
3ACA 1342K
3ACA 1045K
3ACA 1235K
3ACA 1233K

3ACA 1700K

3ACA 1901K
3ACA 1769K
3ACA 1119K
3ACA 1539K

Live
Rapid
0000
1512P
0936K
1383K
1679K
0000
1602K
0000
1486A
0000
0000
1530A
1641K
1752K
0000
1505K
0000
1188P
1663P
1173P
1680P
1301P
0000
1363K

1756K

0000

1686K
1225K
1467K

Standard
Rating

1934K
0965K
1180K
1467K
1826K
2055P
1596A
1863K
1593A
1375K
1603K
1602A
1752K
1622K
1509K
1502K
1241P
1491K
1283K
1144K
1342K
1045K
1235K
1233K

1700K

1901K
1769K
1119K
1539K



